:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9399197

Jun 28, 2024 - 22:40 (UTC)

In epoch 293,724 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 434069 - 0.064048767 ETH®
216.87 USD

2 434070 - 0.018896881 ETH®
63.98 USD

3 434071 - 0.018914570 ETH®
64.04 USD

4 434072 - 0.018953858 ETH&
64.17 USD

S 434073 - 0.018903521 ETH®
64.00 USD

6 434074 - 0.018917398 ETH®
64.05 USD

7 434075 - 0.018882458 ETH®
63.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9399197
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/293724
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434069
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434070
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434071
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434072
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434073
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434074
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434075

B
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=

Validator Id

434076

434077

434080

434081

434083

434084

Validator Id

1070870

Amount

- 0.018892752
63.97 USD

- 0.018843836
63.80 USD

- 0.018939934
64.13 USD

- 0.018912927
64.04 USD

- 0.018883548
63.94 USD

- 0.018893817
63.97 USD

- 0.018928415
64.09 USD

- 0.018892058
63.96 USD

- 0.018852294
63.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.045139360
152.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434076
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434077
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434078
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434079
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434080
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434081
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434082
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434083
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434084
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1070870

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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